429 E 17th Street, North Vancouver

$1,549,000

i

Elegant, remodeled home in sought after Grand
Boulevard area! Live in style & comfort in this
beautifully appointed home complete with
countless updates, quality finishes and attention to
detail both inside & out. This 4 bdrm, 2 bth home
on a S facing lot features a gourmet kitchen w/
stone counters, gas range & french doors leading
to a private, covered & heated 558sqft custom
deck that is an entertainers dream & outdoor
living at its finest! Complete with built-in BBQ,
fire pit, hot tub & dining area, its a lavish oasis

retreat. Spa-like baths, steam shower, custom
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millwork, Control 4 Smart Home System,
Integrated speakers, chic living space, & rec room
complete the picture. Lane access & ready for your

coach house!

KEY INFORMATION
MLS® V1139692
Residential Detached
Central Lonsdale

4 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

2,031 SF

7,350 SF Lot

FEATURES
Year Built: 1948

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.
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